Table 6. Composition of the Technical Equipment Pool by type of asset and by Member State

Data extracted from OPERA on 31° July 2015
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MS/SAC

11

Austria

<t 0 m o

Belgium

Bulgaria

Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Denmark

Estonia

11

Finland

France

17

10

Germany

75

55

10

Greece

68

15

40

Hungary

Iceland

175

95

36

26

Italy

Latvia

16

Lithuania

12

Luxembourg

14

Malta

147

14

125

Netherlands

Norway

46

25

15

Poland

1 152

50

80

11

Portugal

57

30

10

Romania

Slovakia

19

Slovenia

40

15

Spain

Sweden

10

Switzerland

50

50

United Kingdom

2 49 44 40 104 15 36 980

45

12 38 34 64 247 1

9 2 54 2

4

7 140

14

17

Grand Total




